
Osłona OS-3

Zastosowanie:

Wykonujemy osłony również wg indywidualnego zamówienia.

Dane Techniczne:

Typ
osłony

Materiał Wymiar
osłony

Gz Gw Lc [mm]

OS-3 Stal 1H18N9T
(1.4541)

6x0,4
6x1,0
8x1,0
9x1,0

10x1,5
10x2,0
12x1,5
15x2,0

M12x1
M14x1,5
M20x1,5
G 1/2”

M12x1
M14x1,5
M20x1,5
G 1/2”

50...1000

Wykonujemy osłony również wg indywidualnego zamówienia.
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